CE1N4893en
2014-03-10 Building Technologies
4893
SSA.. without auxiliary switch SSA..1 with auxiliary switch
ACVATIX™
Electromotoric actuators
For radiator valves, MiniCombiValves (MCV) and small valves
SSA31..

2)
1.5 m
SSA61EP/00
2)
no cable
1)
For available cable lengths or terminal block connectors refer to "Accessories", page 4
2)
With equal-percentage valve characteristic
Type
reference
Description Operating
voltage
Control
signal
ASY3L15 Connecting cable 1.5 m
AC 230 V
3-position
ASY3L25 Connecting cable 2.5 m
ASY3L45 Connecting cable 4.5 m
ASY8L15 Connecting cable 1.5 m
AC 24 V
ASY8L25 Connecting cable 2.5 m
ASY8L45 Connecting cable 4.5 m
ASY8L45HF Connecting cable 4.5 m, halogen-free, VDE 0207-24
ASY6L15 Connecting cable 1.5 m
AC / DC 24 V DC 0...10 V
ASY6L25 Connecting cable 2.5 m
ASY6L45 Connecting cable 4.5 m
ASY6L45HF Connecting cable 4.5 m, halogen-free, VDE 0207-24
ASY98 Retaining screw for terminal block connectors. Included in ASY99 and ASY100.
ASY99 Terminal block connector for 3-position actuators SSA81../00
ASY100 Terminal block connector for DC 0…10 V modulating actuators SSA61/00
AL40 Tamper-proof fitting to prevent dismantling of actuators
Adapter type for third-party valves Adapter type for third-party valves
AV51 Beulco old (M30x1.0) AV56 Giacomini
AV52 Comap AV57 Herz